
Jugendstiftung Schmidt Rothenburg ‐ Ausschüttung Preisgelder

Einzelpreise
Ausschüttung 
an die Vereine

Preisgeld
Gesamt

Preisgelder
kulmuliert

11.01.2011 1. Stiftungsfest 8.500,00 €          8.500,00 €          8.500,00 €         

29.10.2011 2. Stiftungsfest 10.200,00 €       10.200,00 €       18.700,00 €      

05.10.2012 3. Stiftungsfest 11.000,00 €       14.500,00 €       25.500,00 €       44.200,00 €      

02.10.2013 4. Stiftungsfest 10.000,00 €       4.000,00 €          14.000,00 €       58.200,00 €      

02.10.2014 5. Stiftungsfest 16.000,00 €       5.000,00 €          21.000,00 €       79.200,00 €      

13.11.2015 1. Kunstpreis 9.450,00 €          10.500,00 €       19.950,00 €       99.150,00 €      

07.10.2016 6. Stiftungsfest 11.500,00 €       8.500,00 €          20.000,00 €       119.150,00 €    

27.10.2017 1. Musikpreis 6.900,00 €          3.100,00 €          10.000,00 €       129.150,00 €    

30.11.2018 7. Stiftungsfest 6.950,00 €          3.150,00 €          10.100,00 €       139.250,00 €    

15.11.2019 1. Sportpreis 9.400,00 €          5.600,00 €          15.000,00 €       154.250,00 €    

01.12.2020 Pressetermin 5.000,00 €          10.000,00 €       15.000,00 €       169.250,00 €    

104.900,00 €     64.350,00 €       169.250,00 €    


